
50-64 Waffenlauf

w

Frauen
1. 811 Biedermann, Monica 1967 w *Lupfig 0:48:07,5
2. 805 Balmer, Marianne 1960 w Trackel ub Davos 0:48:27,1
3. 819 Freuler, Liselotte 1966 w Run Fit Thurgau 0:51:16,4
4. 849 Novotna, Jaroslava 1978 w *Oberbuchsiten 0:51:35,6
5. 892 Merk, Nelly 1958 w *Oetwil Am See 0:53:01,5
6. 837 Kellerhals, Luzia 1974 w LG Niederbipp 0:53:45,3
7. 894 Jurt, Barbara 1977 w *Sumiswald 0:57:16,4
8. 866 Suter, Sandra 1975 w alpinrunner.ch 0:58:04,5
9. 929 Bodenmann, Ruth 1987 w *Gais 0:59:51,0
10. 860 Stampfli, Claudia 1981 w UOV Solothurn 1:00:59,9
11. 845 Mutter, Stefanie 1980 w VC Kaisten 1:02:44,8
12. 893 Gyr, Ursula 1974 w *Buochs 1:05:21,3
13. 873 Vogt, Michelle 1995 w *Bretzwil 1:05:56,6
14. 789 Nadler, Elisabeth 1959 w Run Fit Thurgau 1:08:07,9
15. 859 Stadler, Eufemia 1956 w *Zürich 1:14:10,8
16. 836 Käppeli, Regula 1977 w STV Mühlau 1:23:34,7
17. 851 Reber, Christine 1961 w *Thun 1:38:20,9

m

Männer (M20)
1. 931 Bodenmann, Heinz 1988 m Team Unter Gäbris 0:37:11,1
2. 850 Räber, Stephan 1988 m Lauftreff Herdern 0:42:18,0
3. 883 Zehnder, Fabian 1992 m Lauf Treff Wängi 0:45:02,7
4. 858 Spielmann, David 1997 m *Jona 0:45:07,6
5. 912 Schmid, Timon 1998 m *Rüttenen 0:45:16,1
6. 913 Schär, Jérome 1988 m Inf RS 11 0:47:06,5
7. 809 Beltran, Liberto 1995 m *Bremgarten 0:51:59,7
8. 830 Hörnlimann, Jonas 1993 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:52:31,9
9. 833 Jenzer, Ciril 1989 m *Dänikon 0:52:35,3
10. 831 Hörnlimann, Emanuel 1997 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:57:44,8
11. 817 Zimmerli, Dominik 1993 m *Lausen 1:00:41,9

Männer (M30)
1. 802 Allenspach, Roman 1980 m Lauftäff Wängi Aadorf 0:46:00,2
2. 930 Lenherr, Simon 1987 m Team Unter Gäbris 0:46:12,6
3. 927 Eidner, Christian 1985 m *Ursenbach 0:52:42,9
4. 855 Schegg, Stefan 1978 m WL Verein CH 0:53:17,3
5. 920 Waldburger, Martin 1984 m *St. Gallen 0:53:27,4
6. 879 Wartmann, Jörg 1984 m 0:53:35,9
7. 854 Sandmeier, Markus 1986 m FC Wängi 0:55:03,0
8. 822 Gamper, Maurus 1978 m tsv zufikon 0:57:07,0
9. 872 Vögele, Simon 1978 m Verein Schweizer Armeefreunde 0:57:49,5
10. 915 Landolt, Stefan 1982 m *Niederhelfenschwil 0:58:01,4
11. 801 Allemann, Rolf 1984 m LG Niederbipp 0:58:33,3
12. 861 Steger, Daniel 1984 m *Ennetbaden 1:02:02,7
13. 803 Amacher, Daniel 1982 m Geländelauf Attiswil 1:08:15,5

51. Pfingstlauf Wohlen
Ergebnisliste AK 50-64 Waffenlauf
AKPl Startnr. Name Jahrg. m/w Verein Zeit

1



Männer (M40)
1. 914 Utz, Norbert 1973 m LVF Muri 0:43:49,2
2. 823 Gast, Fritz 1971 m *Rothrist 0:44:45,1
3. 804 Bader, Peter 1969 m *Islikon 0:45:19,8
4. 815 Brunner, Christoph 1977 m Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 0:45:52,3
5. 856 Schneider, Marco 1970 m FC Wängi 0:45:56,0
6. 796 Maurer, Roland 1968 m *Zetzwil 0:46:14,3
7. 794 Mutter, Markus 1971 m *Kaisten 0:46:28,5
8. 816 Buch, Christian 1973 m WSG Schwyz 0:46:46,9
9. 871 Vlacic, Vujadin 1973 m Inf RS 12 0:47:20,0
10. 899 Weber, Heiner 1969 m *Basel 0:47:30,3
11. 900 Hafen, Andreas 1972 m TV Oberglatt / smrun 0:48:06,6
12. 829 Heller, Andreas 1971 m --- 0:48:33,3
13. 832 Hungerbühler, Marc 1974 m Run Fit TG 0:49:03,1
14. 911 Kurth, Urs 1968 m FC Attiswil 0:54:09,5
15. 921 Bissig, Daniel 1972 m WSG Schwyz 0:55:58,5
16. 877 Walther, Hans 1973 m WSG Schwyz 0:57:36,3
17. 788 Bieri, Niklaus 1968 m WSV Graubünden 1:06:44,3

Männer (M50)
1. 827 Haas, Erwin 1967 m WL Verein Schweiz 0:40:28,0
2. 882 Zehnder, Felix 1966 m Run Fit Thurgau 0:42:32,3
3. 807 Baumgartner, Rolf 1964 m OLG Welsikon 0:42:39,5
4. 895 Gfeller, Paul 1961 m LV 95 Burgdorf 0:42:57,3
5. 810 Berger, Emil 1967 m WL Verein Schweiz 0:43:27,4
6. 852 Reber, Daniel 1966 m *Thun 0:46:20,4
7. 885 Zumstein, Albert 1959 m *Kriens 0:46:21,8
8. 798 Kühne, Anton 1962 m *Egliswil 0:47:55,8
9. 889 Bringold, Andreas 1964 m LG Matzendorf 0:48:14,9
10. 847 Niederberger, Walter 1963 m WSG Schwyz 0:50:08,2
11. 790 Wohlwend, Toni 1967 m *Wängi 0:50:35,0
12. 857 Spielmann, Urs 1964 m *Jona 0:50:53,9
13. 867 Sutter, Stefan 1964 m LCU Uzwil 0:51:27,5
14. 874 Vogt, Kurt 1964 m *Bretzwil 0:52:21,4
15. 917 Haller, Thomas 1963 m *Hägendorf 0:52:36,3
16. 840 Lenzlinger, Markus 1965 m *Gachnang 0:53:29,3
17. 848 Niethammer, Thomas 1960 m Run Fit Thurgau 0:53:43,2
18. 791 Spengler, Ernst 1960 m *Matzingen 0:54:41,7
19. 870 Vetsch, Matthias 1965 m *Zufikon 0:55:38,0
20. 888 Bosshard, Andreas 1960 m TV Melchnau 0:56:05,8
21. 813 Bratschi, Hans-Peter 1960 m *Killwangen 0:57:04,0
22. 880 Weber, Martin 1963 m *Burg 0:57:57,2
23. 869 Uhler, Roland 1966 m WL Verein Schweiz 0:59:00,5
24. 878 Wampfler, Daniel 1964 m WSG Schwyz 1:02:02,5
25. 939 Schmitter, Alois 1959 m *Oberrickenbach 1:04:46,2
26. 835 Käppeli, Eduard 1966 m STV Mühlau 1:17:50,2

Männer (M60)
1. 928 Pfister, Fredy 1956 m Run Fit TG 0:45:01,6
2. 846 Niederberger, Hans 1951 m WSV Graubünden 0:48:30,2
3. 806 Baumann, Walter 1953 m Run Fit Thurgau 0:48:47,3
4. 862 Steger, Kudi 1948 m LR Wohlen 0:49:23,1
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5. 818 Fluri, Toni 1951 m WL Verein Schweiz 0:50:48,3
6. 945 Henzer, Geri 1950 m MVG Fricktal 0:51:28,5
7. 881 Wirth, Fredy 1949 m Run Fit Thurgau 0:52:04,2
8. 834 Jucker, Walter 1954 m *Rheinfelden 0:56:43,9
9. 841 Leutenegger, Josef 1944 m SMRUN 0:56:56,7
10. 799 Leuenberger, Andre 1955 m *Aarwangen 1:00:21,0
11. 838 Kreienbühl, Fridolin 1954 m *Rüti ZH 1:00:46,1
12. 814 Broch, Josef 1944 m WSG Schwyz 1:02:42,9
13. 868 Trinkler, Richard 1957 m UOV Aargau Süd 1:03:19,4
14. 865 Stutz, Walter 1952 m *Müllheim Dorf 1:05:54,7
15. 887 Sumi, Arthur 1953 m RunFit Thurgau 1:06:35,6
16. 886 Meyer, Alexander 1953 m *Volketswil 1:06:48,8
17. 820 Furrer, Charles 1950 m *Ostermundigen 1:08:05,7
18. 938 Vogel, Urs 1953 m MKG Fricktal 1:08:30,2
19. 826 Gubler, Heinz 1953 m Waffenlauf-Verin Schweiz 1:09:47,3
20. 821 Gaberthüel, Godi 1950 m *Neerach 1:10:17,3
21. 808 Belser, Hans 1945 m Weissenstein Runners 1:10:59,2
22. 812 Blättler, Othmar 1951 m WSG Oberegg 1:11:25,3
23. 853 Roth, Hansruedi 1948 m RunFit Thurgau 1:11:35,4
24. 844 Mosimann, Walter 1952 m LT Emmenthal 1:12:38,5
25. 884 Zink, Markus 1947 m *Riedt-Neerach 1:14:37,5
26. 876 Voramwald, Kurt 1954 m Sv   Heimisbach 1:15:35,1
27. 898 Rupp, Bernhard 1941 m *Valens 1:19:30,4
28. 890 Eigenmann, Hanspeter 1942 m *Frauenfeld 1:21:20,5
29. 828 Habegger, Hans 1953 m LSV Uetendorf 1:24:43,2
30. 800 Weibel, Hans 1942 m Männerriege 1:27:57,8
31. 842 Marti, Beat 1942 m *Spiegel B. Bern/be 1:28:24,1
32. 824 Gehring, Heinrich 1945 m *Neerach 1:31:22,5
33. 825 Gerber, Peter 1945 m *Herisau 1:33:11,0
34. 797 Odermatt, Theo 1940 m WSG Schwyz 1:45:35,9

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 118
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50-64 Waffenlauf

w
1. 811 Biedermann, Monica 1967 w *Lupfig 0:48:07,5 07:09 0:33:55 7:02,5 4:48,7
2. 805 Balmer, Marianne 1960 w Trackel ub Davos 0:48:27,1 07:03 0:33:55 7:27,9 4:50,7
3. 819 Freuler, Liselotte 1966 w Run Fit Thurgau 0:51:16,4 07:25 0:36:13 7:37,5 5:07,6
4. 849 Novotna, Jaroslava 1978 w *Oberbuchsiten 0:51:35,6 07:25 0:36:09 8:00,2 5:09,5
5. 892 Merk, Nelly 1958 w *Oetwil Am See 0:53:01,5 07:43 0:36:49 8:28,6 5:18,1
6. 837 Kellerhals, Luzia 1974 w LG Niederbipp 0:53:45,3 07:39 0:37:31 8:34,6 5:22,5
7. 894 Jurt, Barbara 1977 w *Sumiswald 0:57:16,4 08:20 0:40:18 8:37,6 5:43,6
8. 866 Suter, Sandra 1975 w alpinrunner.ch 0:58:04,5 08:15 0:40:46 9:02,4 5:48,4
9. 929 Bodenmann, Ruth 1987 w *Gais 0:59:51,0 07:48 0:41:45 10:17,1 5:59,1
10. 860 Stampfli, Claudia 1981 w UOV Solothurn 1:00:59,9 08:36 0:42:58 9:25,0 6:05,9
11. 845 Mutter, Stefanie 1980 w VC Kaisten 1:02:44,8 08:14 0:44:45 9:44,5 6:16,4
12. 893 Gyr, Ursula 1974 w *Buochs 1:05:21,3 09:09 0:46:01 10:10,2 6:32,1
13. 873 Vogt, Michelle 1995 w *Bretzwil 1:05:56,6 09:47 0:45:23 10:46,0 6:35,6
14. 789 Nadler, Elisabeth 1959 w Run Fit Thurgau 1:08:07,9 09:19 0:48:09 10:39,1 6:48,7
15. 859 Stadler, Eufemia 1956 w *Zürich 1:14:10,8 09:56 0:51:46 12:28,0 7:25,0
16. 836 Käppeli, Regula 1977 w STV Mühlau 1:23:34,7 11:31 0:59:18 12:44,8 8:21,4
17. 851 Reber, Christine 1961 w *Thun 1:38:20,9 13:15 1:09:39 15:26,1 9:50,0

m
1. 931 Bodenmann, Heinz 1988 m Team Unter Gäbris 0:37:11,1 05:26 0:25:59 5:44,4 3:43,1
2. 827 Haas, Erwin 1967 m WL Verein Schweiz 0:40:28,0 05:53 0:28:07 6:26,4 4:02,8
3. 850 Räber, Stephan 1988 m Lauftreff Herdern 0:42:18,0 06:09 0:29:39 6:29,6 4:13,8
4. 882 Zehnder, Felix 1966 m Run Fit Thurgau 0:42:32,3 06:13 0:29:41 6:36,8 4:15,2
5. 807 Baumgartner, Rolf 1964 m OLG Welsikon 0:42:39,5 06:13 0:29:42 6:43,2 4:15,9
6. 895 Gfeller, Paul 1961 m LV 95 Burgdorf 0:42:57,3 06:18 0:29:55 6:43,8 4:17,7
7. 810 Berger, Emil 1967 m WL Verein Schweiz 0:43:27,4 06:14 0:30:09 7:03,3 4:20,7
8. 914 Utz, Norbert 1973 m LVF Muri 0:43:49,2 06:17 0:30:30 7:00,8 4:22,9
9. 823 Gast, Fritz 1971 m *Rothrist 0:44:45,1 06:16 0:30:56 7:31,6 4:28,5
10. 928 Pfister, Fredy 1956 m Run Fit TG 0:45:01,6 06:31 0:31:16 7:14,1 4:30,1
11. 883 Zehnder, Fabian 1992 m Lauf Treff Wängi 0:45:02,7 06:31 0:31:27 7:03,6 4:30,2
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12. 858 Spielmann, David 1997 m *Jona 0:45:07,6 06:32 0:31:16 7:18,7 4:30,7
13. 912 Schmid, Timon 1998 m *Rüttenen 0:45:16,1 06:13 0:31:48 7:14,2 4:31,6
14. 804 Bader, Peter 1969 m *Islikon 0:45:19,8 06:31 0:31:40 7:08,6 4:31,9
15. 815 Brunner, Christoph 1977 m Waffenlaufgruppe Freiamt 0:45:52,3 06:31 0:32:08 7:11,9 4:35,2
16. 856 Schneider, Marco 1970 m FC Wängi 0:45:56,0 06:42 0:32:12 7:00,9 4:35,6
17. 802 Allenspach, Roman 1980 m Lauftäff Wängi Aadorf 0:46:00,2 06:35 0:32:09 7:14,9 4:36,0
18. 930 Lenherr, Simon 1987 m Team Unter Gäbris 0:46:12,6 06:44 0:32:10 7:18,0 4:37,2
19. 796 Maurer, Roland 1968 m *Zetzwil 0:46:14,3 06:29 0:32:36 7:07,7 4:37,4
20. 852 Reber, Daniel 1966 m *Thun 0:46:20,4 06:51 0:32:11 7:17,0 4:38,0
21. 885 Zumstein, Albert 1959 m *Kriens 0:46:21,8 06:41 0:32:34 7:06,1 4:38,1
22. 794 Mutter, Markus 1971 m *Kaisten 0:46:28,5 06:32 0:32:23 7:33,0 4:38,8
23. 816 Buch, Christian 1973 m WSG Schwyz 0:46:46,9 06:48 0:32:46 7:11,7 4:40,6
24. 913 Schär, Jérome 1988 m Inf RS 11 0:47:06,5 06:15 0:32:53 7:56,9 4:42,6
25. 871 Vlacic, Vujadin 1973 m Inf RS 12 0:47:20,0 06:22 0:33:24 7:33,1 4:44,0
26. 899 Weber, Heiner 1969 m *Basel 0:47:30,3 07:19 0:32:41 7:29,4 4:45,0
27. 798 Kühne, Anton 1962 m *Egliswil 0:47:55,8 07:08 0:33:10 7:36,7 4:47,5
28. 900 Hafen, Andreas 1972 m TV Oberglatt / smrun 0:48:06,6 07:10 0:33:28 7:27,6 4:48,6
29. 889 Bringold, Andreas 1964 m LG Matzendorf 0:48:14,9 07:30 0:33:05 7:38,3 4:49,4
30. 846 Niederberger, Hans 1951 m WSV Graubünden 0:48:30,2 07:04 0:34:01 7:24,2 4:51,0
31. 829 Heller, Andreas 1971 m --- 0:48:33,3 06:55 0:34:03 7:34,0 4:51,3
32. 806 Baumann, Walter 1953 m Run Fit Thurgau 0:48:47,3 07:03 0:34:12 7:30,5 4:52,7
33. 832 Hungerbühler, Marc 1974 m Run Fit TG 0:49:03,1 06:33 0:34:19 8:10,7 4:54,3
34. 862 Steger, Kudi 1948 m LR Wohlen 0:49:23,1 07:03 0:33:56 8:23,1 4:56,3
35. 847 Niederberger, Walter 1963 m WSG Schwyz 0:50:08,2 07:13 0:35:02 7:52,0 5:00,8
36. 790 Wohlwend, Toni 1967 m *Wängi 0:50:35,0 07:15 0:35:28 7:52,0 5:03,5
37. 818 Fluri, Toni 1951 m WL Verein Schweiz 0:50:48,3 07:24 0:35:24 7:58,9 5:04,8
38. 857 Spielmann, Urs 1964 m *Jona 0:50:53,9 07:24 0:35:24 8:04,6 5:05,3
39. 867 Sutter, Stefan 1964 m LCU Uzwil 0:51:27,5 07:12 0:36:00 8:14,8 5:08,7
40. 945 Henzer, Geri 1950 m MVG Fricktal 0:51:28,5 07:25 0:36:11 7:52,5 5:08,8
41. 809 Beltran, Liberto 1995 m *Bremgarten 0:51:59,7 07:14 0:37:03 7:42,0 5:11,9
42. 881 Wirth, Fredy 1949 m Run Fit Thurgau 0:52:04,2 07:20 0:36:06 8:37,8 5:12,4
43. 874 Vogt, Kurt 1964 m *Bretzwil 0:52:21,4 07:34 0:36:22 8:24,2 5:14,1
44. 830 Hörnlimann, Jonas 1993 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:52:31,9 07:42 0:36:16 8:32,8 5:15,1
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45. 833 Jenzer, Ciril 1989 m *Dänikon 0:52:35,3 06:50 0:37:28 8:16,6 5:15,5
46. 917 Haller, Thomas 1963 m *Hägendorf 0:52:36,3 07:43 0:37:03 7:49,5 5:15,6
47. 927 Eidner, Christian 1985 m *Ursenbach 0:52:42,9 07:17 0:37:06 8:18,7 5:16,2
48. 855 Schegg, Stefan 1978 m WL Verein CH 0:53:17,3 07:28 0:37:18 8:30,2 5:19,7
49. 920 Waldburger, Martin 1984 m *St. Gallen 0:53:27,4 07:42 0:37:56 7:48,4 5:20,7
50. 840 Lenzlinger, Markus 1965 m *Gachnang 0:53:29,3 07:06 0:37:59 8:22,9 5:20,9
51. 879 Wartmann, Jörg 1984 m 0:53:35,9 07:28 0:37:36 8:31,3 5:21,5
52. 848 Niethammer, Thomas 1960 m Run Fit Thurgau 0:53:43,2 07:21 0:37:44 8:36,8 5:22,3
53. 911 Kurth, Urs 1968 m FC Attiswil 0:54:09,5 07:39 0:37:36 8:54,0 5:24,9
54. 791 Spengler, Ernst 1960 m *Matzingen 0:54:41,7 07:43 0:38:02 8:56,0 5:28,1
55. 854 Sandmeier, Markus 1986 m FC Wängi 0:55:03,0 06:46 0:39:00 9:16,5 5:30,3
56. 870 Vetsch, Matthias 1965 m *Zufikon 0:55:38,0 07:45 0:38:25 9:26,7 5:33,8
57. 921 Bissig, Daniel 1972 m WSG Schwyz 0:55:58,5 08:11 0:39:03 8:43,6 5:35,8
58. 888 Bosshard, Andreas 1960 m TV Melchnau 0:56:05,8 07:31 0:39:54 8:39,6 5:36,5
59. 834 Jucker, Walter 1954 m *Rheinfelden 0:56:43,9 07:40 0:40:05 8:57,5 5:40,3
60. 841 Leutenegger, Josef 1944 m SMRUN 0:56:56,7 08:13 0:39:44 8:58,8 5:41,6
61. 813 Bratschi, Hans-Peter 1960 m *Killwangen 0:57:04,0 08:13 0:39:59 8:51,1 5:42,4
62. 822 Gamper, Maurus 1978 m tsv zufikon 0:57:07,0 07:43 0:40:20 9:02,9 5:42,7
63. 877 Walther, Hans 1973 m WSG Schwyz 0:57:36,3 08:42 0:39:59 8:54,2 5:45,6
64. 831 Hörnlimann, Emanuel 1997 m Lauftreff Wängi 0:57:44,8 08:02 0:40:16 9:25,8 5:46,4
65. 872 Vögele, Simon 1978 m Verein Schweizer Armeefreunde 0:57:49,5 08:10 0:40:25 9:13,4 5:46,9
66. 880 Weber, Martin 1963 m *Burg 0:57:57,2 08:02 0:40:38 9:16,8 5:47,7
67. 915 Landolt, Stefan 1982 m *Niederhelfenschwil 0:58:01,4 06:14 0:41:46 10:01,0 5:48,1
68. 801 Allemann, Rolf 1984 m LG Niederbipp 0:58:33,3 07:30 0:41:49 9:13,5 5:51,3
69. 869 Uhler, Roland 1966 m WL Verein Schweiz 0:59:00,5 08:11 0:40:59 9:49,9 5:54,0
70. 799 Leuenberger, Andre 1955 m *Aarwangen 1:00:21,0 07:44 0:42:36 10:00,2 6:02,1
71. 817 Zimmerli, Dominik 1993 m *Lausen 1:00:41,9 09:21 0:41:20 10:00,6 6:04,1
72. 838 Kreienbühl, Fridolin 1954 m *Rüti ZH 1:00:46,1 08:24 0:42:33 9:48,5 6:04,6
73. 878 Wampfler, Daniel 1964 m WSG Schwyz 1:02:02,5 08:41 0:43:48 9:33,1 6:12,2
74. 861 Steger, Daniel 1984 m *Ennetbaden 1:02:02,7 08:33 0:43:18 10:11,2 6:12,2
75. 814 Broch, Josef 1944 m WSG Schwyz 1:02:42,9 08:11 0:44:01 10:30,3 6:16,2
76. 868 Trinkler, Richard 1957 m UOV Aargau Süd 1:03:19,4 08:35 0:44:24 10:19,9 6:19,9
77. 939 Schmitter, Alois 1959 m *Oberrickenbach 1:04:46,2 09:08 0:46:21 9:16,6 6:28,6

51. Pfingstlauf Wohlen
Ergebnisliste MW 50-64 Waffenlauf
MWPl Startnr. Name Jahrg. m/w Verein Zeit 1. Absch. 2. Absch. 3. Absch. min/km

3



78. 865 Stutz, Walter 1952 m *Müllheim Dorf 1:05:54,7 09:44 0:45:59 10:10,3 6:35,4
79. 887 Sumi, Arthur 1953 m RunFit Thurgau 1:06:35,6 08:50 0:46:54 10:50,2 6:39,5
80. 788 Bieri, Niklaus 1968 m WSV Graubünden 1:06:44,3 09:03 0:47:05 10:35,6 6:40,4
81. 886 Meyer, Alexander 1953 m *Volketswil 1:06:48,8 08:36 0:47:19 10:52,4 6:40,8
82. 820 Furrer, Charles 1950 m *Ostermundigen 1:08:05,7 09:44 0:47:38 10:42,5 6:48,5
83. 803 Amacher, Daniel 1982 m Geländelauf Attiswil 1:08:15,5 08:34 0:50:36 9:03,9 6:49,5
84. 938 Vogel, Urs 1953 m MKG Fricktal 1:08:30,2 09:31 0:48:41 10:16,9 6:51,0
85. 826 Gubler, Heinz 1953 m Waffenlauf-Verin Schweiz 1:09:47,3 10:09 0:48:25 11:12,0 6:58,7
86. 821 Gaberthüel, Godi 1950 m *Neerach 1:10:17,3 09:34 0:49:29 11:12,6 7:01,7
87. 808 Belser, Hans 1945 m Weissenstein Runners 1:10:59,2 10:37 0:49:12 11:08,9 7:05,9
88. 812 Blättler, Othmar 1951 m WSG Oberegg 1:11:25,3 11:03 0:49:39 10:42,1 7:08,5
89. 853 Roth, Hansruedi 1948 m RunFit Thurgau 1:11:35,4 09:50 0:50:17 11:28,0 7:09,5
90. 844 Mosimann, Walter 1952 m LT Emmenthal 1:12:38,5 09:33 0:50:39 12:25,1 7:15,8
91. 884 Zink, Markus 1947 m *Riedt-Neerach 1:14:37,5 10:28 0:52:11 11:57,5 7:27,7
92. 876 Voramwald, Kurt 1954 m Sv   Heimisbach 1:15:35,1 10:19 0:53:08 12:07,5 7:33,5
93. 835 Käppeli, Eduard 1966 m STV Mühlau 1:17:50,2 10:51 0:55:10 11:48,2 7:47,0
94. 898 Rupp, Bernhard 1941 m *Valens 1:19:30,4 11:17 0:56:09 12:03,4 7:57,0
95. 890 Eigenmann, Hanspeter 1942 m *Frauenfeld 1:21:20,5 13:00 0:55:48 12:31,4 8:08,0
96. 828 Habegger, Hans 1953 m LSV Uetendorf 1:24:43,2 11:51 1:00:09 12:42,5 8:28,3
97. 800 Weibel, Hans 1942 m Männerriege 1:27:57,8 12:10 1:01:35 14:11,4 8:47,7
98. 842 Marti, Beat 1942 m *Spiegel B. Bern/be 1:28:24,1 13:07 1:01:07 14:09,3 8:50,4
99. 824 Gehring, Heinrich 1945 m *Neerach 1:31:22,5 12:35 1:03:57 14:49,5 9:08,2
100. 825 Gerber, Peter 1945 m *Herisau 1:33:11,0 12:21 1:04:50 15:59,3 9:19,1
101. 797 Odermatt, Theo 1940 m WSG Schwyz 1:45:35,9 15:41 1:13:11 16:43,5 10:33,5

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 118

51. Pfingstlauf Wohlen
Ergebnisliste MW 50-64 Waffenlauf
MWPl Startnr. Name Jahrg. m/w Verein Zeit 1. Absch. 2. Absch. 3. Absch. min/km

4


